
Name College/Department/School College

Term

May of Location MS Phone Fax E-Mail

Abedsoltan, Hossein GSA Vice President GSA 2021 NI 3048 305 513-593-1840 Hossein.Abedsoltan@rockets.utoledo.edu

AbbouAlaiwi, Wissam Pharmacology and Experimental Therapeutics PH 2023 282E 1015 383-1949 383-1909 Wissam.AbouAlaiwi@utoledo.edu

Apul, Defne Civil Engineering EN 2023 NI 3006 307 530-8132 530-8116 Defne.Apul@utoledo.edu

Ashburner, Brian Natural Sciences and Mathematics (Associate Dean) SM Ex-Officio WO 2243C 620 530-7841 530-7835 Brian.Ashburner@utoledo.edu

Bossenbroek, Jonanthan Environmental Sciences SM 2022 BO 2001C 604 530-4595 530-8399 Jonathan.Bossenbroek@utoledo.edu

Barclay, Larissa College of Nursing NU 2024 COB 4313 1026 383-5832 Larissa.Barclay@utoledo.edu

Barnes, Sharon Women and Gender Studies AR 2024 UH 4260B 965 530-4411 530-4411 sharon.barnes@utoledo.edu

Boden, Dan Political Science and Public Administration AR Replacement SM 3067 140 530-4499 530-4199 daniel.boden@utoledol.edu

Calzonetti, Frank Vice President, Research and Sponsored Programs RSCH Ex-Officio R1 2300G 218 530-4749 530-6015 Frank.Calzonetti@utoledo.edu

Chattopadhyay, Saurabh Medical Microbiology and Immunology MD 2022 HEB 231 1021 383-6442 Saurabh.Chattopadhyay@utoledo.edu

Clark, Madeline 1
Intervention and Wellness HH 2023 HH 3100B 119 530-4775 madeline.clark@utoledo.edu

Cochrane, Wendy Intervention and Wellness HH 2022 HH 3100 119 530-2013 530-7879 Wendy.Cochrane@utoledo.edu

Conti, Heather Biological Sciences SM 2022 WO 3235 601 530-7824 Heather.Conti@utoledo.edu

Ferris, Jim Disability Studies Program AR 2024 UH 4420B 920 530-7245 530-7238 Jim.Ferris@utoledo.edu

Gammoh, Bashar Marketing, Associate Dean BU Ex-Officio STS 3050 103 530-2091 Bashar.Gammoh@utoledo.edu

Giovannucci, David Neurosciences MD 2023 HSB 0131 1007 383-5004 david.giovannucci@utoledo.edu

Hammel, Daniel Arts and Letters (Associate Dean) AR Ex-Officio UH 3160E 906 530-5506 530-2157 Dan.Hammel@utoledo.edu

Hefzy, Mohamed Samir Mechanical, Industrial and Manufacturing Eng. EN 2022 NI 1014 310 530-6086 530-7392 Mohamed.Hefzy@utoledo.edu

Howard, Marthe Neurosciences MD 2023 HSB 0106 1007 383-4110 marthe.howard@utoledo.edu

Imami, Ali GSA President GSA 2021 BHS 102A 698-3744 Ali.Imami@rockets.utoledo.edu

Insch, Gary Management BU 2023 ST 3048 103 530-2440 gary.insch@utoledo.edu

Kalinoski, Andrea Surgery MD 2022 HSB 048 1000 383-4205 andrea.kalinoski@utoledo.edu

Kilbert, Kenneth Law Instruction LW 2022 LC 2007C 507 530-5597 530-4732 Kenneth.Kilbert@utoledo.edu

Laux, John Health and Human Services, Associate Dean HH Ex-Officio HH 2400E 119 530-4705 530-7879 John.laux@utoledo.edu

Lee, Abraham Exercise and Rehabilitation Sciences HH 2022 HH 2014 119 530-6672 530-4780 Abraham.Lee2@utoledo.edu

Lewin, Linda Nursing NU 2023 COB 3325 1026 383-5825 linda.lewin@utoledo.edu

Mallin, Michael Marketing and International Business BU 2022 ST 3049 103 530-4737 530-4610 Michael.Mallin@utoledo.edu

Menon, Bindu Medical Education MD 2024 CCE 3105B 1050 383-6482 383-2917 Bindu.Menon@utoledo.edu

Neyland-Brown, Leslie 1
Intervention and Wellness HH Replacement HH 3100L 119 530-6125 530-7879 leslie.neyland@utoledo.edu

Rapp, Geoffrey 
2

Law (Associate Dean) LW Ex-Officio LC 2000C 507 530-2856 530-7511 Geoffrey.Rapp@utoledo.edu

Refsnider-Streby, Jeanine Environmental Sciences SM 2024 BO 3007C 604 530-2664 530-4421 Jeanine.Refsnider@utoledo.edu

Relue, Patricia Engineering (Associate Dean) EN Ex-Officio NI 1016 310 530-8098 530-7392 Patricia.Relue@utoledo.edu

Schall, Connie Research and Sponsored Programs EN 2024 NI 3054 305 530-8097 530-8086 Constance.schall@utoledo.edu

Schlemper, Beth Geography and Planning AR 2022 SM 3031 140 530-5492 MaryBeth.Schlemper@utoledo.edu

Schneider, Rebecca Judith Herb College of Education (Associate Dean) CE Ex-Officio GH 3100H 914 530-2504 530-7719 Rebecca.Schneider@utoledo.edu

Shemyakova, Ekaterina Mathematics and Statistics SM 2023 UH 3018 942 530-3252 ekaterina.shemyakova@utoledo.edu

Sexton, Martha Nursing NU Ex-Officio COB 4411 1026 383-6736 martha.sexton@utoledo.edu

Shah, Zahoor Pharmacy (Associate Dean) PH Ex-Officio HEB 294A 1015 383-1587 383-1909 Zahoor.Shah@utoledo.edu

Slantcheva-Durst, Snejana Educational Administration CE 2024 GH 1000G 954 530-5673 530-4912 Snejana.Durst@utoledo.edu

Slutsky, Ruslan Early Childhood, Higher and Special Education CE 2022 GH 4500T 954 530-4354 530-8447 Ruslan.Slutsky@utoledo.edu

Taylor, Jami  
3

Political Science AR 2024 SM 3008 140 530-4511 530-4199 Jami.Taylor@utoledo.edu

Thompson, Amy COGS Acting Dean Ex-Officio UH 3350A 939 530-4171 530-4496 Amy.Thompson4@utoledo.edu

Vaidya, Varun Pharmacy Practice PH 2022 HEB 115D 1013 383-1516 Varun.Vaidya@utoledo.edu

Van Hoy, Jerry Anthropology and Sociology AR 2022 UH 2100 941 530-7257 530-7277 Jerry.VanHoy@utoledo.edu

Williams, Kandace Medicine and Life Sciences (Associate Dean) MD Ex-Officio HSB 437B 1010 383-4135 Kandace.Williams@utoledo.edu

Zietlow, Rebecca 2 Law (Associate Dean) LW Replacement LC 2000C 530-4107 530-7911 Rebecca.Zietlow@utoledo.edu

1   Neyland-Brown, Leslie [replacement spring 2022] for Madeline Clark
2  Zeitlow, Rebecca [replacement spring 2022] for Geoffrey Rapp
3  Boden, Dan [replacement spring 2022] for Jami Taylor
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